
FALFURRIAS HIGH SCHOOL 

TENNIS SCHEDULE 

2026 

 

 

 DATE     EVENT     SITE   TIME 

Thur., Feb 12   Bishop V Tourney  Bishop HS  8:00 AM 

Wed., Feb 18   Banquete V Tourney  Banquete HS  8:00 AM 

Thur., Feb 19   Banquete JV Tourney  Banquete HS  8:00 AM 

Fri./Sat, Feb 27 & 28  Hebbronville V Tourney Hebbronville HS 8:00 AM 

Mon., March 2  Orange Grove JV Tourney Orange Grove HS 8:00 AM  

Thur., March 5   Orange Grove V Tourney Orange Grove HS 8:00 AM 

Fri., March 13 94th Annual Heart’s Delight  Falfurrias HS  8:00 AM      

Varsity Tennis Tournament 

March 16 – 20   SPRING BREAK 

Mon., March 23  Banquete V Tourney  Banquete HS  8:00 AM 

Tues., March 24  Banquete JV Tourney  Banquete HS  8:00 AM 

Tues., March 31  Alice JV Tourney  Alice HS  8:00 AM 

Thur., April 2    Alice V Tourney  Alice HS  8:00 AM 

Thur. – Fri., April 9-10  District JV & V Tourney Bishop HS  8:00 AM 

 
 

Head Tennis Coach: Cindy Perez Asst. Coach:  Gilbert Perez   
HS Principal:  Micah Charping  Superintendent: Scott Rogers  
Athletic Director:    Athletic Trainer: Bobby Saenz   
    


